205
C
SB
-L
IN
®
Te
l: 0

E2 0.15
[mm]
S1
[mm]
A1
[mm]
A2
[mm]
H2
[mm]
H3
[mm]
[ ]
L
[mm]
LIN-11BFK-12 12 +0.030/+0.088 18 24.5 43 10.2 32 23 M5 20 13 6 11   90 32
LIN-11BFK-16 16 +0.030/+0.088 22 30.5 53 11.6 40 26 M6 26 15 7 11   90 36
LIN-11BFK-20 20 +0.030/+0.091 25 37 60 12 45 32 M8 32 19 7 12.5   90 45
LIN-11BFK-25 25 +0.030/+0.091 30 44 78 14.5 60 40 M10 40 23 9 15   90 58
LIN-11BFK-30 30 +0.040/+0.110 35 52.5 87 16.8 68 45 M10 48 28 10 15   90 68
LIN-11BFK-40 40 +0.040/+0.115 45 69 108 21.0 86 58 M12 62 80 20 20   90 80
LIN-11BFK-50 50 +0.050/+0.130 50 80 132 25.5 108 50 M16 78 100 24 24   90 100
A1
W
H1
E2